Eat healthy, stay strong with JIN BBQ v/

NEW COMBOS FOR SUMMERFROM $ BB

*Kimchi stew or Beef brisket soybean paste stew is included in all combo menus

COMBO H - 565 (serves 2-3)

Beef Bulgogi + Spicy pork + Chicken (Original or Spicy)

COMBO O -575 (Serves 2-3)

Pork Belly + Pork soy marinated premium short rib + Chicken (Original or Spicy)

COMBO T - s85 (Serves 2-3)

Beef Brisket + Beef Bulgogi + Chicken (Original or Spicy)
CHICKEN only 121 (original or spicyy $79.99

o < o“k ROLLED EGG OMELET ------------------ $11.99

Korean style rolled egg omelet

‘w SPICY BABY OCTOPUS STIR FRY -~ $16.99
Spicy baby octopus stir-fried with vegetables

s‘"‘ \¢  TTEOKBOKKI -~ $14.99
o stirred rice cake seasoned
“ Es with Korean spicy sauce

D‘s BEEF TARTAR -~~~ $29.99

JIN ¢8 BBQ



* HAPPY HOUR ,:

MON - THUR 9pmto 12PM (Food last call at 11pm)
FRI & SAT 11pPm to 2AM (Food last call at Tam)

JIN COMBO A - —H4-489 $107.99
JIN COMBO B - —+54-499+ $743.99

BEEF COMBO - M 4449~ $90.99
PORK COMBO - M #5544 $70.99

L $+H6-49—> $100.99
L 58449 581.99

INTENSTINE COMBO - —73-44— $71.99

DAECHANG COMBO -

7555 §71.99

BULGOGI MOUNTAIN - -4555> $39.99

SIDE DISHES

All fried rice(ximchi/Beef/Shrimp)
Cold noodle (ariginal / spicy)

Kimchi pancake

Seafood pancake

Japchae

Seafood soft tofu stew

Steamed egg volcano

Tofu stir-fried spicy pork w. Kimchi
Chicken wings(6pcs)

Tteokbokki

$9.99
$10.99
$11.99
$15.99
$11.99
$12.99
$4.99
$13.99
$9.99
$10.99

LIQUOR
Beer (Cass) $7.99
All Soju $9.99
Rice wine $7.99
Black raspberry wine S1.99
Korean Plum Wine $11.99
Bekseju $11.99
Icing $8.99

JIN ¢4 BBQ



