SUMMER SPECIAL

Eat healthy, stay strong with JIN BBQ

NEW COMBOS FOR SUMMER FROM \$65

*Kimchi stew or Beef brisket soybean paste stew is included in all combo menus

COMBO H - \$65 (Serves 2-3)

Beef Bulgogi + Spicy pork + Chicken (Original or Spicy)

COMBO • - \$75 (Serves 2-3)

Pork Belly + Pork soy marinated premium short rib + Chicken (Original or Spicy)

COMBO T - \$85 (Serves 2-3)

Beef Brisket + Beef Bulgogi + Chicken (Original or Spicy)

CHICKEN only 1/21b (Original or Spicy) \$19.99



ROLLED EGG OMELET\$11.99

Korean style rolled egg omelet

SPICY BABY OCTOPUS STIR FRY \$16.99

Spicy baby octopus stir-fried with vegetables

TTEOKBOKKI ----- \$14.99

stirred rice cake seasoned with Korean spicy sauce

BEEF TARTAR ---- \$29.99

MON - THUR 9 PM to 12 PM (Food last call at 11pm)

FRI & SAT 11 PM to 2 AM (Food last call at 1 am)

JIN COMBO A - \$119.99 → \$107.99

JIN COMBO B - \$159.99 → \$143.99

BEEF COMBO - M \$99.99 → \$90.99 L \$110.99 → \$100.99

PORK COMBO - M \$79.99 \$70.99 L \$89.99 \$81.99

INTENSTINE COMBO - \$79.99→ \$71.99

DAECHANG COMBO - \$79.99 \$71.99

BULGOGI MOUNTAIN - \$49.99 *\$39.99*

SIDE DISHES		LIQUOR	
All fried rice(Kimchi/Beef/Shrimp)	\$9.99	Beer (Cass)	\$7.99
Cold noodle (original / spicy)	\$10.99	All Soju	\$9.99
Kimchi pancake	\$11.99	Rice wine	\$7,99
Seafood pancake	\$15.99	Black raspberry wine	\$11.99
Japchae	\$11.99		
Seafood soft tofu stew	\$12.99	Korean Plum Wine	\$11.99
Steamed egg volcano	\$4.99	Bekseju	\$11.99
Tofu stir-fried spicy pork w. Kimchi	\$13.99	lcing	\$8.99
Chicken wings(6pcs)	\$9.99		
Tteokbokki	\$10.99		

JIN 🐉 BBQ